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RANGLISTE
Rang Nr. Name Vorname
1 29 Grab Joel
2 15  Leumann Sammy
3 25 Hasler Jari
4 27  Weber Oliver
5 12 Knecht Raphael
6 9  Arnold Adrian
7 13 Wafler Simon
8 17 Grab Dominic
9 1 Gafner Thierry
10 22 Michel Gabor
11 30 de Meurichy Jérome
12 4 Wittenwiler René
13 6 Zweifel Valentin
14 32 Steinmann Ivo
15 5 Weiss Jonas
16 33 Rinner Oliver
17 14 Schertenleib Bruno
18 23 Ganz Simon
19 2 Ballat Anton
20 20 Bolliger Sascha
21 10 Widmer Andy
22 7 Wildhaber Marcel
23 24  Ganz Michael
24 34  Eichmann Marcel
25 26 Graf Paul
8  Rubli Yannick
18  Aregger Fabian
19 Graf Urs
28 Callaghan Mike
31 Bon Thijs
Gemeldet: 34
Gestartet: 30
Klassiert: 25

Hombi Quer 2019

E/U19/AIM

Jahrg.  Nation
1997 Sul
1995 Sul
2003

2000 Sul
1990 Sul
2002 Sul
1990 Sul
1995 Sul
2003 Sul
1977

2002 Sul
1981 Sul
1996 Sul
1981 Sul
1991 Sul
1974 Sul
1966 Sul
1989 Sul
1964 Sul
2002 Sul
1960 Sul
1985 Sul
1989 Sul
1967 Sul
1951 Sul
1988 Sul
1999 Sul
1958 Sul
1979

1995  NED

VMC Hombrechtikon
Club/ Team

V/C Maur
VC Maur

VC Steinmaur

Hills Angels Cycling Team

VC Steinmaur

FELT / VC Bauma / Bike Center Hegnau
VC Maur

VC Eschenbach

|G Radquer Mettmenstetten

VC Steinmaur

AR Cycling / VC Eschenbach
MG-Project Cycling Team / VC Steinmaur
VC Schotz

Team Hormann / RV Sulz

RV Héngg

V/C Steinmaur / Radsport Wyser

VC Bauma

VC Steinmaur

VC Schwalbe Brilttisellen

bsk Graf MTB Team

VC Eschenbach

VC Bauma

Velo 67 Racing Team

Diepoldsau

VC Maur

MG-Project Cycling Team / VC Steinmaur
bsk Graf MTB Team

Adliswil

WTOS Delft (NL)

Juryprasident|in: Jonas Stieger
Zeitnehmerlin: Yannis Nitzsche

Zeit: 0:47:32 03.11.2019

18.400 Km/Kmh 23.226

Text +/- Rde Riickst.

0:15
1.08
2:01
gl.Zt.
2:27
gl.Zt.
3:16
3:46
3:56
4:07
4:28
4:41
4:50
4:58
5:05
5:14
gl.Zt.
5:34
5:51

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller
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O wis gcing Hombi Quer 2019 Zeit: 0:47:32 03.11.2019
RANGLISTE E/ut9/a/M  VVMC Hombrechtikon 18.400 Km/Kmh 23.226 Rang Kat.
Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jahrg. Nation Club/Team Text +/-Rde  Riickst. E U9 A M
1 29 Grab Joel 1997 SUI VG Maur 1.
2 15 Leumann Sammy 1995  SUI Ve Maur 0:15 2.
3 25 Hasler Jari 2003 1:08 1.
4 27  Weber Oliver 2000 SUI Ve Steinmaur 2:01 3.
5 12 Knecht Raphael 1990 SUI Hills Angels Cycling Team g|Zt 4.
6 9 Arnold Adrian 2002 SUI Ve Steinmaur 2:27 1.
7 13 Wafler Simon 1990  SUI FELT/VC Bauma/ Bike Center Hegnau gl.Zt. 2.
8 17 Grab Dominic 1995  SUl VC Maur 3:16 5.
9 1 Gafner Thierry 2003 SUI vCEschenbach 3:46 2.
10 22 Michel Gabor 1977 |G Radquer Mettmenstetten 3:56 3.
11 30 de Meurichy Jérome 2002 SUI VvC Steinmaur 4:07 3.
12 4 Wittenwiler René 1981 SUI AR Cycling/ VC Eschenbach 4:28 4,
13 6 Zweifel Valentin 1996 SUI  MG-Project Cycling Team / VC Steinmaur 4:41 6.
14 32 Steinmann Ivo 1981 SUI ve schotz 4:50 5.
15 5 Weiss Jonas 1991  SUIl  Team Hormann / RV Sulz 4:58 1.
16 33 Rinner Oliver 1974 SUI' RV Héngg 5:05 6.
17 14 Schertenleib Bruno 1966  SUI VC Steinmaur / Radsport Wyser 5:14 7.
18 23 Ganz Simon 1989 SUI VCBauma gl.Zt. 8.
19 2 Ballat Anton 1964 SUIl VC Steinmaur 5:34 9.
20 20 Bolliger Sascha 2002 SUI VC Schwalbe Britisellen 5:51 4.
21 10 Widmer Andy 1960 SUI bk Graf MTB Team -1 10.
22 7 Wildhaber Marcel 1985 SUIl VG Eschenbach -1 2.
23 24 Ganz Michael 1989 SUI vCBauma -1 11.
24 34  Eichmann Marcel 1967 SUI  Velo 67 Racing Team -1 12.
25 26 Graf Paul 1951 SUl Diepoldsau -2 13.
8 Rubli Yannick 1988 SUI VCMaur DNF
18  Aregger Fabian 1999  SUI  MG-Project Cycling Team / VC Steinmaur DNF
19  Graf Urs 1958  SUI bk Graf MTB Team DNF
28 Callaghan Mike 1979 Adiiswil DNF
31 Bon Thijs 1995 NED WTOS Delft (NL) DNF
Gemeldet: 34 Juryprasident|in: Jonas Stieger
Gestartet: 30 Zeitnehmerlin: Yannis Nitzsche
Klassiert: 25

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller
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RANGLISTE
Rang Nr. Name Vorname
1 26 Felsberger Elia
2 35 Liehner Lara
3 34 Schatt Luca
4 25 Brennwald Celina
5 33 Wabel Sven
6 28 Hintermann Saskia
7 29 Federer Sonam
8 27 Altstatter Jan
9 30 Steiner Felix
10 32 Gnagi Frederik
Gemeldet: 11
Gestartet: 10
Klassiert: 10

Hombi Quer 2019

U15/U13/Fu17 VMC Hombrechtikon

Jahrg.

2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2005
2008
2008
2007
2009

Nation

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul

Club / Team

RMV Cham-Hagendorn

RV Wetzikon / Team Gadola

RV Wetzikon

VC Eschenbach

RV Ehrendingen

RV Wetzikon / RSS Drytech Swiss

Juryprasident|in: Jonas Stieger
Zeitnehmerlin: Yannis Nitzsche

Zeit: 0:21:11 03.11.2019
6.900 Km/Kmh 19.544

Text +/- Rde Riickst.

gl.Zt.
1:34
2:14
312
4:06
4:12
gl.Zt.
7:31
-1

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller



4 w
RANGLISTE
Rang Nr. Name Vorname
1 26 Felsberger Elia
2 35 Liehner Lara
3 34 Schatt Luca
4 25 Brennwald Celina
5 33 Wabel Sven
6 28 Hintermann Saskia
7 29 Federer Sonam
8 27 Altstatter Jan
9 30 Steiner Felix
10 32 Gnagi Frederik
Gemeldet: 11
Gestartet: 10
Klassiert: 10

Hombi Quer 2019

Zeit: 0:21:11 03.11.2019

uts/u13/Fut VMC Hombrechtikon 6.900 Km/Kmh 19.544 Rang Kat.
Jahrg. Nation Club/ Team Text +/- Rde Riickst. u1s U13 FU17
2006 SUI RMV Cham-Hagendorn 1.

2006 SUI gl.Zt. 2.

2008 Sul 1:34 1.
2006 SUI RV Wetzikon / Team Gadola 2:14 3.

2006 Sul 3:12 4.

2005 SUI RV Wetzikon 4:06 1.
2008 SUI vC Eschenbach 4:12 2.

2008 SUI RV Ehrendingen gl.Zt. 3.

2007 GER RV Wetzikon / RSS Drytech Swiss 7:31 5.

2009 Sul -1 4.

Juryprasident|in: Jonas Stieger
Zeitnehmerlin: Yannis Nitzsche

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller
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S, whs ycng Hombi Quer 2019 Zeit; 0:44:13 03.11.2019
RANGLISTE CfA/U17/FU19 VMC Hombrechtikon 16.100 Km/Kmh 21.847
Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jahrg.  Nation Club/Team Text +/-Rde Riickst.
1 137 Heule Christian
2 115 Niderost Mario 1982 SUI'  velokeller.ch 0:06
3 112 Bader Martin 1992 SUI  Skinfit Racing 0:56
4 155 Imhof Aaron 2005  SUI VCEschenbach 1:26
5 109 Hiestand Alvin 1957 SUI Fischli Bike 1:31
6 148 Hefti Marco 1986 SUl  Cyclling Experience Valencia 1:44
7 154 Schmutz Roger 1976 SUl  VC Meilen gl.zt.
8 121 Nyffenegger Daniel 1965  SUl  VC Steinmaur 1:49
9 134 Riget Dario 1996 2:00
10 101 Kuriger Markus 1988 SUl  VC Eschenbach gl.Zt.
11 156 Zgraggen Carlo 2004  SUI VCEschenbach 2:08
12 119 Carleton Steve 1995 Velos7 2:44
13 120 Rubli Marco 1988 Sul 2:49
14 131 Federer Pema 2005 2:54
15 106 Menzinger Florian 1979 Sul 2:57
16 129 Barbezat Paul 1994 2:59
17 150 Meier Markus 1968  SUl  VC Steinmaur 3:21
18 107 Trudel Arian 1983 Sul 3:48
19 123 Wieland Simon 1976 Sul -1
20 153 Freytag Nick 1976 SUl -1
21 157 Hofstetter Fabian 1984  SUl  VC Eschenbach -1
22 138 Krehenblhl Andreas 1966 Hombrechtikon -1
23 114 Imhof Andreas 1980  Sul -1
24 125 Mink Jan Willem 1979 -1
25 124 Bolliger Urs 1959 SUI  VC Schwalbe Brittisellen -1
26 141 Pluss Emst 1970 sUl -1
27 147 Beran Uroki 1966 bsk Graf -1
28 140 Glaus Jana 2005  SUI  VC Eschenbach -1
29 142 Helbling Mario 1965  SUI  Chalbli Bike -1
30 127 Webb Richard 1971 Hockstadder -1
31 113 Brennwald Boris 1971 sul -1
32 128 Weilbacher Stefan 1963 JTRI -1
33 152 Gerber Judith 1979 SUI'  RRC Regensdorf -1
34 133 Felsberger Jana 2003 SUI RMV Cham-Hagedom -1
35 122 Meier Pascal 1996 SUI  Kuriger Schreinerei / Glaserei -1
36 146 Singer Matthias 1971  GER -2
37 145 Vogelmann Andreas 1977 -2
116 Haug Simon 1994 SUI  Kuriger Schreinerei / Glaserei DNF
149 Sanchez Roberto 1979 Cyclling Experience Valencia DNF
139 Burkhard Rahel 1982 SUI SCUma DNF
151 Meier Jessica 1989 SUl  VC Steinmaur DNF
144 Pliss Micha 2004 SUI' VMC Aarwangen DNF
102 Bar Franz 1967 SUI' VMC Hombrechtikon DNF
143 Huaranca Shanru 1986 DNF
Gemeldet: 57 Juryprasident|in: Jonas Stieger
Gestartet: 44 Zeitnehmerlin: Yannis Nitzsche
Klassiert: 37

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller
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- wepur Hombi Quer 2019 Zeit: 0:44:13 03.11.2019
RANGLISTE ctaru17/Fu1e VMC Hombrechtikon 16.100 Km/Kmh 21.847 Rang Kat.
Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jahrg. Nation Club/Team Text +/-Rde  Riickst. CfA U17 FU19 FU17
1 137 Heule Christian 1.
2 115 Niderdst Mario 1982  SUI velokeller.ch 0:06 2.
3 112 Bader Martin 1992  SUI  Skinfit Racing 0:56 3.
4 155 Imhof Aaron 2005 SUI VC Eschenbach 1:26 1.
5 109 Hiestand Alvin 1957  SUI Fischi Bike 1:31 4.
6 148 Hefti Marco 1986 SUI  Cycliing Experience Valencia 1:44 5.
7 154 Schmutz Roger 1976 SUI VC Meilen gl.Zt. 6.
8 121 Nyffenegger Daniel 1965 SUI VC Steinmaur 1:49 7.
9 134 Riget Dario 1996 2:00 8.
10 101 Kuriger Markus 1988  SUI VG Eschenbach gl.Zt. 9.
11 156 Zgraggen Carlo 2004 SUI Ve Eschenbach 2:08 2.
12 119 Carleton Steve 1995 Velo67 2:44 10.
13 120 Rubli Marco 1988  SUI 2:49 11.
14 131 Federer Pema 2005 2:54 3.
15 106 Menzinger Florian 1979 sul 2:57 12.
16 129 Barbezat Paul 1994 2:59 13.
17 150 Meier Markus 1968  SUI VC Steinmaur 3:21 14.
18 107 Trudel Arian 1983  SUI 3:48 15.
19 123 Wieland Simon 1976  SUI -1 16.
20 153 Freytag Nick 1976  SUI -1 17.
21 157 Hofstetter Fabian 1984 SUI v Eschenbach -1 18.
22 138 Krehenblhl Andreas 1966 Hombrechikon -1 19.
23 114 Imhof Andreas 1980 SUI -1 20.
24 125 Mink Jan Willem 1979 -1 21.
25 124 Bolliger Urs 1959 SUI VC Schwalbe Briitisellen -1 22.
26 141 Pluss Emnst 1970 sUI -1 23.
27 147 Beran Uroki 1966 bsk Graf -1 24.
28 140 Glaus Jana 2005 SUI vC Eschenbach -1 1.
29 142 Helbling Mario 1965 SUI Chalbii Bike -1 25.
30 127 Webb Richard 1971 Hockstadder -1 26.
31 113 Brennwald Boris 1971 sul -1 27.
32 128 Weilbacher Stefan 1963 STRI -1 28.
33 152 Gerber Judith 1979 SUI RRC Regensdorf -1 29.
34 133 Felsberger Jana 2003 SUI RMV Cham-Hagedom -1 1.
35 122 Meier Pascal 1996 SUI  Kuriger Schreinerei / Glaserei -1 30.
36 146 Singer Matthias 1971 GER -2 31.
37 145 Vogelmann Andreas 1977 2 32.
116 Haug Simon 1994  SUI Kuriger Schreinerei / Glaserei DNF
149 Sanchez Roberto 1979 Cyolling Experience Valencia DNF
139 Burkhard Rahel 1982 SUI scuma DNF
151 Meier Jessica 1989  SUI VC Steinmaur DNF
144 Pluss Micha 2004 SUI vMC Aarwangen DNF
102 Bér Franz 1967 SUI VMC Hombrechtikon DNF
143 Huaranca Shanru 1986 DNF
Gemeldet: 57 Juryprésident]in: Jonas Stieger
Gestartet: 44 Zeitnehmerlin: Yannis Nitzsche
Klassiert: 37

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller



